

S.T.-07(02)2019.
(Registration No.171/18)
WBSP07-003246-2018

Order No.60.

Dated: 11.06.2026:

Today is fixed for Argument.
Sole accused files hazira.
Hd. Argument in part.
Fix 19.06.2026 for further Argument.
D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.